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MASTER OF EDUCATION (EDUCATION PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT)

1. ATIKU Okuonziga Rahman 5. LEKURU Lillian (Ms)

2. CANDIA Godfrey 6. LEMA Hecart Elias

3. DRAMADRI Geofrey 7. OKODA Whickley Booker
4. EVUMA Nobert 8. SEDI Faida (Ms)

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN EDUCATION

1. ACAYO Jenish (Ms) 9. ERIKU Tonny

2. ANDEMA Agusto 10. LARUBO Jamali

3. ANDRESILE Junior Kizito 11. MAYOKIA Harriet (Ms)
4. ANGODA Emmanuel 12. OMIRAMBE Michael
5. ANGUYU Jimmy 13. ONYUTHFUA Godfrey
6. ASIBAZUYU Brenda (Ms) 14. PILOYA Harriet (Ms)

7. ATRIA Baruch 15. TAMBALE Alfred

8. BWAMBALE Simeo 16. TOKO Ronald

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

1. ABIMA Rashid Iwa 10. GALA Siraji

2. ADRAPI Gerald 11. HAMZA Musa Mursali

3. ADRIKO Nelson 12. LENIA Scovia (Ms)

4. ANZO Charles Inza 13. MATURU Brenda (Ms)

5. APIYO Gloria (Ms) 14. NAIGA A.Jane (Ms)

6. BASADI Abbas Chandiga 15. ODIPIO Stephen

7. CANDIRU Florence (Ms) 16. OJEDE Herbert Delafrique
8. EZAMA Joel

9. FAIDA Gift (Ms)

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

1. ADIRU Gladys (Ms) 7. LENIA Stacey (Ms)

2. AMANDRU Stella (Ms) 8. RUKUA Mophart

3. AMANIYO Gladys (Ms) 9. TABAN Akbar Abason
4. ASIBAZUYO Sally (Ms) 10. UTHIRA Fred

5. BUA Denish

6. LAMWAKA Mirriam Okot (Ms)

BACHELOR OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS

AFOYORWOTH M. Gorety (Ms)
ASIKU Derick

ASIKU Nasibu

LENIA Charity (Ms)

MANI Stephen

NAKALYANGO Teddy (Ms)
NSHEMEREIRWE Patricia (Ms)
OROMA Emmanuel

SANGA Ben
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BACHELOR OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

1. ABABIKU Eunice Itraru (Ms) 8. NAMAGA Gubi Eric

2. APANGU David 9. NYOMBI Philemon

3. AYIYORWOTH Fransisca (Ms) 10. ODONGKENE Reagan Ronald
4. AZAMUKE Gilbert 11. OLUPOT Joel Innocent

5. LUYIMA Dennis 12. SSEMUGABI Emmanuel

6. MULABIZA Juma 13. WASSWA Moses

7. MWESIGWA Joshua

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE WITH EDUCATION (BIOLOGICAL)

1. ABELE Moses 10. KWEMBOI Lisbon Siya
2. ALEZOYO Lydia (Ms) 11. LUYIGA Robert

3. ALINDA Justus 12. MOLO James

4. AMPUMUZA Baimark 13. OBUKU Solomon

5. BYAMUGISHA Gerald 14. ONZIMA Philliam

6. DRABE Ronald 15. OYAU Walter

7. ISINGOMA John 16. RICHARD Adima

8. KALUNGI Davis Douglas 17. SANDE Job

9. KATONGOLE Abdulswabul

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE WITH EDUCATION (PHYSICAL)

1. AFEDRA Francis 9. LUYIMBAZI Patrick

2. AIBAKU Geofrey 10. OGWANG Morris

3. BUYOGA Davis 11. OCATRE Jokino

4. CHELANGAT Martin Sabila 12. SEMANDA David

5. DRAKOME Ronald 13. SIASA Jeniffer (Ms)

6. EJIDRA Nelson 14. TARAKPE Harriet (Ms)
7. KAKALA Geofrey 15. TUGUME Tophiro

8. KULOBA Isaac 16. WATYANGU Derrick

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE WITH EDUCATION (AGRICULTURE)

1. ANDERU Joyce (Ms) 5. DUKU Saviour
2. APAA Sam Nyakua 6. LADA Wilson

3. ARERE Fred Jjjo 7. ODUTI Francis
4. ATIZUYO Caroline (Ms) 8. SIRIBA Amurabi
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BACHELOR OF SCIENCE WITH EDUCATION (COMPUTER STUDIES)

bl o e

ACEMA Nichodemas
ACIDRI Jonathan

ATIFU Sebit Sulaiman
IMALINGAT Alvin Darren

5.
6.
7.

MASIA Flavia (Ms)
OMEGA David
WANDERA Benedicto

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE WITH EDUCATION (PHYSICAL EDUCATION)

1.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION PRIMARY (ARTS)

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
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ASITE Shatrick

AATE Beatrice (Ms)

ABALE Asiraf

ADRIMUNDU Bob Sane
AGOTRE Stephen Drazu
AJIYO Stella (Ms)

ALERU Hope Christine (Ms)
ALINYARU Celina (Ms)
ALIORU Julliet (Ms)

ALIORU Pauline Brenda (Ms)
ANGOMOKO Consilate (Ms)

. ASIANZU Nollah Aniku (Ms)

ASIBAZUYO Gloria (Ms)
ASIBAZUYO Tarsila (Ms)
AYOKU Justine (Ms)
BAKO Florence (Ms)
BAKU Tessy (Ms)
BUTERU Phillista (Ms)
BUTERU Schola (Ms)

2.

ELUBU Ivan

CANDIRU Joyce (Ms)
DRAPARI Godfrey Isile
DRICIRU Gloria (Ms)
DRIJARU Julliet (Ms)
DRIWARU Lilian (Ms)
DRIWARU Lonah (Ms)
EFITIRU Betty (Ms)
ENARU Joyceline (Ms)
FERU Juliet Anguani (Ms)
INZIKU Geoffrey

JAMILA Ahmed

MAWA Geofrey
MINDRERU Florence (Ms)
OBEMA Philliam Ezajobo
PIYIC Bonny

SHIDA Molly (Ms)

TAMIA Brenda (Ms)
WADRI Emmanuel Egabile

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION PRIMARY (SCIENCES)

LooNoUhA~WN =

ADIGA Kizito

ADIRU Joyce (Ms)
ADOMATI Ronald Titre
ADRAPI Charles
AGOTRE Juma

AJOK Stella (Ms)
AMANIYO Margret (Ms)
ANDRUALE George
APITE Rose (Ms)

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

BAKO Franca (Ms)
CANDIA Richard Okojia
DEBO Geoffrey

EDEMA Ben

MUNDURU Hasona (Ms)
OKELLO Titus Lotwa
PITA Susan Moses (Ms)
UCUNGI Philip

VIKO Jesca (Ms)
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BACHELOR OF NURSING SCIENCE
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AKITE Ingrid Achuma (Ms)
ALUONZI Geofrey
AMANYA Victor

ANYIDO Justine (Ms)
ATANZE Albert

ATIM Patricia (Ms)
AYIKORU Jovia Avaa (Ms)
AYIKORU Salama (Ms)
BAGENZI Brenda (Ms)
CHANCE Andrew
CHESANG Joseph

DRARU Charity (Ms)
JALUOCH Simon
KYOMUGISHA Rosira (Ms)
MAGALA Shafic

MUSA Zam (Ms)
NAHABWE Paton

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

NAMATOVU Faridah Shelah (Ms)
NASSALI Maria (Ms)
NSAMBA Johnbaptist
OGEN Nick David
OGENRWOTH Victor
OKOBOQI Denis

OKOT Daniel Caesar
OKOTH Joseph

OKWIR Edmond
ONENCAN Joseph
ONZIRU Vivian (Ms)
OPIO Ronald

SUNDAY Junior Tom
TAR Abel

TUMUKUGIZE Chrispus
TWINAMATSIKO Wycliff
WASSWA Sserugo Allan

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AND MANAGEMENT

ok wn =

ABAKURU Hellen (Ms)
AKIM Ajiga Bran

ALIRU Monica (Ms)

AMAGU Anold

ANGUNYE Martha May (Ms)
DRAJIRU Molly (Ms)

BACHELOR OF ECONOMICS

1.

ANGOM Sophie Picho (Ms)

7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRICULTURE

ONounhkwN =

ABEDIGAMBA Fredrick
AMAGURU Lucy (Ms)
AMAJURU Habert
ANDEKU Victor
ANGUYO Richard
AYIKORU Patience (Ms)
EGUMA Geofrey
KAZIBA Kabi Samson

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

DRICILE Charity (Ms)
EYOTARU Flavia (Ms)
LOTIGO Edith Molly (Ms)
MARIKPE Lucy (Ms)
MUSEMA Richard
OPAKRWOTH Allan

MUSEMA Denis
OBULEJO Julius
OMBILI Ceaser
OSUTA Herbert
PIDOICH Japhat
TIBIA Eric
ZUBERI Innocent
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HIGHER EDUCATION CERTIFICATE IN HUMANITIES

1. ATAMA Terence (Ms) 10. KAGOYA Sylivia (Ms)

2. ALUMA Sudison 11. MAGINO Andrew

3. ANGUKORU Doreen (Ms) 12. NAMUKASA Deborah (Ms)

4. ANINGA Christine (Ms) 13.  NABULWALA Ronald Malisa (Ms)
5. CHANDIRU Mary (Ms) 14. OMARA Bonny

6. DRAKIRI O Akim 15.  RUBANGA Benjamin Jawiambe
7. IDUULI Isaac 16. YIKI Godwin Ivan

8. INNOCENT Jimmy 17.  YIKIRU Bridget (Ms)

9. INZIKU Moses

HIGHER EDUCATION CERTIFICATE IN BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

ABASIKU Pascal 21.  JAMICH Prayer (Ms)
2. ABIRIGA Rashul Matenga 22. JURUGO Sunday Anyase
3.  ADERO Judith (Ms) 23. MAKAMOTH Daniel
4. ADRIKO Victor 24. MUNGUCI Peace Mystica (Ms)
5. ADUNIA Mercy Prisca (Ms) 25.  MWANJA Rahman
6. AFOYO Joan (Ms) 26. NALUWEMBE Swabrah (Ms)
7. AFUNDEMA Hillary 27. NASIRA Muamba (Ms)
8. ALEZUYO Kevin (Ms) 28. OGWAL Daniel
9. ALITI Phostine (Ms) 29. OMOL Jacob
10. AMAGU Philliam 30. OPAKRWOTH Jeremy
11. ANDIRU Sharon Butele (Ms) 31. OPIYO Gerald
12. ANGUYO Isaac 32. OSUTA Jonathan Joshua
13. ASIANZU Ronald 33. OTIM Allan Chrispus
14. ATUMA Bornface 34. PANGARU Christine (Ms)
15. AZAMUKE Francis 35. TURYASINGURA Delick
16. BILAL Bakole Ismail 36. UNZIA Christine (Ms)
17. DABAPKWE Gloria (Ms) 37. ZAHARA Kabibi (Ms)

18. EZARU Catherine Hope (Ms)
19. GOGOKA Edwin Baiga
20. IMMACULATE Evelyn (Ms)
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HIGHER EDUCATION CERTIFICATE IN PHYSICAL SCIENCES

1.  ALERU Winnie (Ms) 13. OCATRE Jovan

2.  ANYOVI Paul 14. OGENRWOT Victor
3. APITE Cynthia (Ms) 15. OKABO Jasper

4,  AWEKONIMUNGU Emmanuel 16. ONDIA Dan

5.  AZIKU Hilda (Ms) 17. ONGOM Milton

6. EIYOIrene (Ms) 18. OYILE Timothy

7. FARUKU Rashid 19. PARIYO Kenedy

8. IYETE Immaculate (Ms) 20. PARIYO Victor

9. KEPO Pius Gama 21. SAKADE Emmanuel
10. LETASI Hannah Maria (Ms) 22. TONNY Ogwal

11. LIKICO Stella (Ms) 23. ULEGA Wilson Amone
12. MAWA Benard 24. WADRIBO Philliam
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